® Montag - Freitag Samstag
5 37

6 07 37 07 37
7 07 37 07 37
8 07 37 07 37
9 07 37 07 37
10 07 37 07 37
11 07 37 07 37
12 07 37 07 37
13 07 37 07 37
14 07 37 07 37
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16 07 37 07 37
17 07 37 07 37
18 07 37 07 37
19 07 37 07 37
20 07 37 07 37
21 07 37 07 37
22 07 37 07 37
23 07 37 07 37
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Rattenen, Briggmoos

Richtung Zuchwil, Sportzentrum

Sonn- und allg. Feiertage

37
07
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07
07
07
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07
07
07
07
07
07
07
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37
37
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37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Gultig ab 14.12.2025

Riittenen, Briggmoos
Ruttenen, Granegg

St. Niklaus SO

Solothurn, Hubelmatt
Solothurn, Kantonsschule
Solothurn, Bergstrasse
Solothurn, Grenchenstrasse
Solothurn, Zentralbibliothek
Solothurn, Amthausplatz B
Solothurn, Postplatz
Solothurn, Vorstadt
Solothurn, Hauptbahnhof
Zuchwil, Aarmatt

Zuchwil, Juraplatz

Zuchwil, Unterfeld

Zuchwil, Amselweg
Zuchwil, Sportzentrum

Ungefahre Reisezeit in Minuten



